S3-2W Series
Features
2W Unregulated Single & Dual output
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Efficiency
I/O Isolation Voltage(3 sec)
Input/Output
I/O Isolation Capacitance

Series Name
S3  - 12 05 SS H6
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
Suffix “H” means 3 KVdc isolation           Suffix “H2” means 2 KVdc isolation           Suffix “H4” means 4 KVdc isolation
Suffix “H5” means 5.2 KVdc isolation     Suffix “H6” means 6 KVdc isolation
High Isolation
Optional,  if no suffix “H”
mean 1 KVDC Isolation
H   - 3KVdc Isolation
H2 - 2KVdc Isolation
H4 - 4KVdc Isolation
H5 - 5.2KVdc Isolation
H6 - 6KVdc Isolation
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Lo ad Vol tage Full l oad EFFICIE NCY Capac itor
(Vdc) (mA ) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
S3-3R3 3R3SS 3.3 26 797 3.3 400 76 470
S3-3R3 05SS 3.3 30 797 5 400 76 470
S3-3R3 7R2SS 3.3 30 808 7.2 278 75 470
S3-3R3 09SS 3.3 30 758 9 222 80 470
S3-3R3 12SS 3.3 35 748 12 167 81 470
S3-3R3 15SS 3.3 40 777 15 133 78 470
S3-3R3 18SS 3.3 35 787 18 111 77 470
S3-3R3 24SS 3.3 35 767 24 83 79 470
S3-05 3R3SS 5 16 513 3.3 400 78 470
S3-0505S S 5 20 488 5 400 82 470
S3-05 7R2SS 5 22 494 7.2 278 81 470
S3-0509S S 5 35 476 9 222 84 470
S3-0512S S 5 30 470 12 167 85 470
S3-0515S S 5 25 465 15 133 86 470
S3-0518S S 5 25 494 18 111 81 470
S3-0524S S 5 22 471 24 83 85 470
S3-12 3R3SS 12 20 242 3.3 400 69 470
S3-1205S S 12 20 203 5 400 82 470
S3-12 7R2SS 12 15 201 7.2 278 83 470
S3-1209S S 12 17 201 9 222 83 470
S3-1212S S 12 15 196 12 167 85 470
S3-1215S S 12 20 196 15 133 85 470
S3-1218S S 12 18 198 18 111 84 470
S3-1224S S 12 15 201 24 83 83 470
S3-24 3R3SS 24 5 107 3.3 400 78 470
S3-2405S S 24 10 104 5 400 80 470
S3-24 7R2SS 24 10 104 7.2 278 80 470
S3-2409S S 24 10 100 9 222 83 470
S3-2412S S 24 8 98 12 167 85 470
S3-2415S S 24 8 99 15 133 84 470
S3-2418S S 24 10 102 18 111 82 470
S3-2424S S 24 13 100 24 83 83 470
INPU T Current
- 2 -
S3 - 2W Unregulated Single & Dual output
Suffix “H” means 3 KVdc isolation           Suffix “H2” means 2 KVdc isolation           Suffix “H4” means 4 KVdc isolation
Suffix “H5” means 5.2 KVdc isolation     Suffix “H6” means 6 KVdc isolation
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current